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Antonia Fabricia Da Costa Rabelo 4140110108 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.10
Antonia Josilene De Sousa Pires 4140000967 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.40
Antonia Raquel Sousa Silva 4140059306 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.40 6.90
Antonia Rosimeire Dos Santos Freitas 4140080005 030 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Antonio Augusto Avila Cunha 4140021210 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 040 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.20
Antonio Carlos Dos Santos 4140078367 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 040 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.00
Antonio Carlos Puga Rebelo Junior 4140113190 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.30
Antonio Conceigdo Peniche Junior 4140047241 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.20
Antonio De Queiroz Pereira 4140023732 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.20
Antonio De Souza Figueira Neto 4140076407 030 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 140 0.30 0.60 730
Antonio Fagner De Souza Cavalcante 4140108552 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.10
Antonio Fellipe Silva Farias 4140029842 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.90
Antonio Hélcio Limas Dos Santos 4140040002 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.60 6.80
Antbnio Jeallyson De Freitas Pereira 4140115154 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.20
Antdnio Luis Sousa 4140001664 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.00

Antonio Marcony Rocha Silva 4140137136 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 140 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.30
Antonio Sousa Mendes 4140124181 0.40 030 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.20 0.20 6.20
Antonio Tarcisio De Alencar 4140025791 0.30 040 0.20 0.00 040 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 040 1.00 6.90
Antonio Vinicius Sousa Saadi 4140039030 0.40 030 0.20 0.20 040 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.60
Antonio Wilson Arujo Rocha 4140138507 0.30 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 030 0.60 7.10
Antonio Yuri De Matos Sousa 4140058924 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 1.00 9.70
Antunes De Lima Silva 4140056150 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.60

Aracy Meireles Wischansky 4140139859 0.40 040 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 140 1.80 0.60 040 7.20
Ariane Alcantara Da Silva 4140066640 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.70
Ariclenes Nunes Pereira 4140123948 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.00

Ariel Corréa De Cerqueira 4140023558 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 140 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.90
Arielle Alice Da Rocha Ferreira 4140140228 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 6.10
Ariely Silva Da Costa 4140000505 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.00 140 2.00 0.40 0.40 7.70
Aristides Rodrigues Da Silva Neto 4140128014 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.00
Arlene De Nazaré Guedes Da Silva Mendes| 4140132525 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.30
Arnoldo Souza Melo 4140002043 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.80 7.60

Arthur Bezerra De Oliveira 4140111037 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 8.00
Arthur Guedes Moura 4140065577 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 0.40 6.80

Arthur Henrique Alves Dos Santos 4140120397 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.70
Arthur Henrique Cassiano Lima 4140027584 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.30
Arthur Iago Lira Neves 4140025848 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.00
Arthur Soares Guimaraes 4140105396 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 040 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.50
Arthur Walmsley Paiva 4140009826 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.90

Artur Chaves Cruz 4140067506 030 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 030 0.40 6.00

Artur De Brito Carvalho 4140049207 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.30

Artur Henrique De Souza Filho 4140084219 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.70
Artur Romero Santos Rodrigues 4140104402 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.50
Aryadne Nunes Sousa 4140014026 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.80 0.60 030 0.80 6.10

Athos De Athayde Passos Dos Reis 4140010219 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 040 8.10
Atila Ariel Barbosa De Lima 4140057908 0.50 040 0.20 0.20 040 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.50
Atila Castilho Formigosa 4140126850 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.20

Atyla De Alencar Ferreira 4140032355 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 140 1.80 0.30 040 6.80
Audiélizer Da Silva Coelho 4140018719 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 040 0.80 8.10
Augusto Barbosa Silva Neto 4140106630 0.50 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 140 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.50
Augusto César Sousa De Queiroz 4140046007 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 1.00 1.20 0.80 0.30 0.60 6.20
Augusto Cesar Souza 4140038769 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.00
Augusto Matheus Costantin 4140128833 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 140 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.00
August Hore Rudues DeSouz2 | 414093077 050 040 | 020 0.10 020 | 04 080 4| 18 | 05 060 690
Augusto Rodrigo Vinhote Do Nascimento 4140114925 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.80 8.50
Augusto Savio Silva Britto 4140085958 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.20 0.80 7.80
Aurea Caroline Gomes Medeiros Correa 4140061912 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.10
Aurea Gabriela Rodrigues Mendes 4140069926 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.60 740
Aurélio Machado Junior 4140127562 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00

Ayala Eduardo Salazar 4140007944 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.40 7.50
Barbara Gabryela Heidtmann Amorim 4140002962 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.00
Barbara Moraes Costa 4140077778 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 8.20
Barbara Patricia Da Silva Ribeiro 4140130790 030 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10
Barbara Santiago Pess6a Sinfronio 4140042468 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 140 0.50 0.80 6.70
Barbara Sauma Da Cunha Pampolha 4140016352 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.50
Basilio Pires Da Silva Junior 4140070682 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.20 7.20
Beatriz Carolina Silva Leao 4140075320 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.40 7.60
Beatriz Caroline Lucena De Melo 4140023106 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 040 6.50
Beatriz Regina Da Silva Santos 4140109654 040 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 740




